e E BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS LIMITED
PROJECT ENGINEERING MANAGEMENT, NOIDA

Date-24-Sep-20
CORRIGENDUM- 07

PROJECT 5X800 MW YADADRI TPP

:__I_D_A_C_:_P_(_;A_\_(_Snlé"_:_"mm:_I_\_/i_I_I___I__"é_léj_lznc_::l:_SVS:I:I;Z_M_(_I_D_I_\_I_Ié_l_J_l_\_/_l;&'_l'_ié"'i'_\?i?_’E)""""""m"""":
EgQU'RY E-6474/2020 Dated. 13.07.2020

SUBJECT | - | DUE DATE EXTENSION

Type of Corrigendum

Technical Corrigendum - [ Commercial Corrigendum - |

In reference to the above mentioned tender enquiry for subject package:
Please note the following.

1. Due date for offer submission has been extended from 24.09.2020 to 01.10.2020 (2 pm) and
P1 shall be opened at 3 pm on 01.10.20.

All the other terms and conditions.of the tender enquiry remain unchanged. All the bidders
are requested to quote accordingly.

Yours faithfully,

For and on behalf of BHEL

Digitally signed by GAURAV GARG
DN: c=IN, 0=BHARAT HEAVY ELECTRICALS
LIMITED, ou=BHEL PS PEM Noida,

postalCode=201301, st=Uttar Pradesh,
2.5.4.20=37201253cc3093e3418f9233c0c00e

12c63e4baab294af27bd026c6b772360e7,
cn=GAURAV GARG

Date: 2020.09.24 14:32:37 +05'30"'

Gaurav Garg
Dy. Manager/ BOP




		2020-09-24T14:32:37+0530
	GAURAV GARG




